
August
21 
22 
28

Monday 
Tuesday 
Monday

Dorm Talmidim return by 8:00 PM 
Classes begin – Shacharis at 7:45 AM; GS Orientation 
Back to School Night

September

4 
10 
15 
16-17 
18 
24 
25 
26

Monday 
Sunday 
Friday 
Shabbos-Sunday 
Monday 
Sunday 
Monday 
Tuesday

Legal Holiday – Dismissal at 4:00 PM 
Selichos/Shacharis 
Erev Rosh Hashana – Dismissal at 12:00 PM 
Rosh Hashana 
Tzom Gedaliah – Dismissal at 2:15 PM 
Erev Yom Kippur 
Yom Kippur 
Sukkos break begins; no classes

October 10 
11

Tuesday 
Wednesday

Dorm Talmidim return by 8:00 PM 
Classes resume; Shacharis at 7:45 AM

November

9 
10 
12 
13 
23 
24 
27

Thursday 
Friday 
Sunday 
Monday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Monday

End of First Quarter 
Off Shabbos 
Dorm Talmidim return by 8:00 PM 
Classes resume; Shacharis at 7:45 AM 
Legal Holiday – Dismissal at 4:00 PM 
No General Studies classes – Dismissal at 12:30 PM 
Parent-Teacher Conferences

December
7 
11 
12 
22

Thursday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Friday

Chanukah break begins; Dismissal 1:00 PM 
Dorm Talmidim return by 8:00 PM 
Classes resume: Shacharis at 7:45 AM 
Asara B’Teves – Dismissal 12:30 PM

January

1 
22-23 
23 
24 
28 
29

Monday 
Mon - Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Sunday 
Monday

Legal Holiday – Dismissal at 4:00 PM 
Mid-terms 
End of Second Quarter 
Mid-winter Break begins; no classes 
Dorm Talmidim return by 8:00 PM 
Classes resume; Shacharis at 7:45 AM

February
19 
23 
25 
26

Monday 
Friday 
Sunday 
Monday

Legal Holiday – Dismissal at 4:00 PM 
Off Shabbos 
Dorm Talmidim return by 8:00 PM 
Classes resume; Shacharis at 7:45 AM

March

21 
22 
24 
25 
25 
26 
29

Thursday 
Friday 
Sunday 
Monday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Friday

Taanis Esther – Dismissal at 12:00 PM 
Off Shabbos 
Purim – No classes 
Shushan Purim – No Classes 
Dorm Talmidim return by 8:00 PM 
Classes resume; Shacharis at 7:45 AM 
End of Third Quarter

April 16 
17

Tuesday 
Wednesday

Dismissal at 3:00 PM 
Pesach Break begins; no classes

May
5
6
27

Sunday 
Monday 
Monday

Dorm Talmidim return by 8:00 PM 
Classes resume; Shacharis at 7:45 AM 
Legal Holiday – Dismissal at 4:00 PM

June

11 
12-13 
14 
19-20 
20 
30

Tuesday 
Wed - Thursday 
Friday 
Wed - Thursday 
Thursday 
Sunday

Erev Shavuos – Dismissal at 12:30 PM 
Shavuos 
Late start – Shacharis at 8:30 AM 
Finals 
End of Fourth Quarter 
Last Day

תשפ"ג - תשפ"ד / 2023-24

Year Schedule

Shacharis: 7:45 AM & Mincha: 1:55 PM  Dismissal:  Sun 3:45 PM Mon-Thurs 6:30 PM Fri: Limudei Kodesh 12:30 PM English 1:50 PM 
Night Seder & Maariv:  Mon-Thurs 7:10-8:30 PM Mon-Thurs (in Mechina) Sun 8:00 PM-9:15 PM (Mechina or NMB Kollel options).

The Dorm is closed for all Off Shabbosos, Purim and Bein Hazmanim. Talmidim must return home or to relatives, as per Parent-
Student Manual. Due to unforeseen circumstances at the time of publication, additions to this calendar may occur.


